Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
65cc Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/3/2010 13:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:46:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:47:10.516 3 55.046 +0.368 13:49:03.226
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 2 53.987 +1.170 13:48:04.503 4 54.678 13:49:57.904
1 13:47:10.061 3 53.764 +0.947 13:48:58.267 5 54.867 +0.189 13:50:52.771
2 53.841 +1.399 13:48:03.902 4 52.817 13:49:51.084 6 58.746 +4.068 13:51:51.517
3 53.181 +0.739 13:48:57.083 5 53.320 +0.503 13:50:44.404 7 58.815 +4.137 13:52:50.332
4 53.723 +1.281 13:49:50.806 6 1:04.490 +11.673 13:51:48.894 8 58.859 +4.181 13:53:49.191
5 52.442 13:50:43.248 7 53.388 +0.571 13:52:42.282 9 58.627 +3.949 13:54:47.818
6 52.555 +0.113 13:51:35.803 8 53.871 +1.054 13:53:36.153 10 59.599 +4.921 13:55:47.417
7 52.731 +0.289 13:52:28.534 9 53.670 +0.853 13:54:29.823 11 58.569 +3.891 13:56:45.986
8 53.141 +0.699 13:53:21.675 10 53.511 +0.694 13:55:23.334 12 59.349 +4.671 13:57:45.335
9 52.828 +0.386 13:54:14.503 1 53.814 +0.997 13:56:17.148 13 1:00.358 +5.680 13:58:45.693
10 52.854 +0.412 13:55:07.357 12 53.652 +0.835 13:57:10.800
11 53.146 +0.704 13:56:00.503 13 53.879 +1.062 13:58:04.679 (117) HENRIQUE LEONI LIRA
12 53.015 +0.573 13:56:53.518 14 53.823 +1.006 13:58:58.502 1 13:47:25.684
13 53.300 +0.858 13:57:46.818 2 1:06.559 13:48:32.243
14 54.000 +1.558 13:58:40.818 (51) HAYATO FRANGA 3 2:56.408 +1:49.849 13:51:28.651
1 13:47:14.772 4 1:10.755 +4.196 13:52:39.406
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 2 55.452 +1.717 13:48:10.224 5 1:16.038 +9.479 13:53:55.444
1 13:47:11.534 3 55.546 +1.811 13:49:05.770 6 1:14.798 +8.239 13:55:10.242
2 54.394 +1.505 13:48:05.928 4 53.904 +0.169 13:49:59.674 7 1:13.020 +6.461 13:56:23.262
3 54.196 +1.307 13:49:00.124 5 53.900 +0.165 13:50:53.574 8 1:15.626 +9.067 13:57:38.888
4 53.806 +0.917 13:49:53.930 6 55.977 +2.242 13:51:49.551 9 1:17.620 +11.061 13:58:56.508
5 53.462 +0.573 13:50:47.392 7 53.779 +0.044 13:52:43.330
6 52.914 +0.025 13:51:40.306 8 53.981 +0.246 13:53:37.311
7 53.649 +0.760 13:52:33.955 9 53.838 +0.103 13:54:31.149
8 53.097 +0.208 13:53:27.052 10 53.735 13:55:24.884
9 52.889 13:54:19.941 11 54.200 +0.465 13:56:19.084
10 53.688 +0.799 13:55:13.629 12 54.499 +0.764 13:57:13.583
11 53.336 +0.447 13:56:06.965 13 54.899 +1.164 13:58:08.482
12 53.869 +0.980 13:57:00.834 14 56.112 +2.377 13:59:04.594
13 53.201 +0.312 13:57:54.035
14 54.102 +1.213 13:58:48.137 (72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
1 13:47:09.805
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA 2 54.509 +0.458 13:48:04.314
1 13:47:11.392 3 54.051 13:48:58.365
2 53.872 +1.061 13:48:05.264 4 54.906 +0.855 13:49:53.271
3 54.062 +1.251 13:48:59.326 5 54.653 +0.602 13:50:47.924
4 54.204 +1.393 13:49:53.530 6 55.239 +1.188 13:51:43.163
5 54.655 +1.844 13:50:48.185 7 54.576 +0.525 13:52:37.739
6 52.887 +0.076 13:51:41.072 8 54.934 +0.883 13:53:32.673
7 53.990 +1.179 13:52:35.062 9 55.025 +0.974 13:54:27.698
8 52.956 +0.145 13:53:28.018 10 55.093 +1.042 13:55:22.791
9 53.148 +0.337 13:54:21.166 11 57.144 +3.093 13:56:19.935
10 53.430 +0.619 13:55:14.596 12 55.950 +1.899 13:57:15.885
1 54.162 +1.351 13:56:08.758 13 56.637 +2.586 13:58:12.522
12 52.811 13:57:01.569 14 54.933 +0.882 13:59:07.455
13 53.972 +1.161 13:57:55.541
14 53.275 +0.464 13:58:48.816 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
1 13:47:14.394
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 2 55.221 +1.399 13:48:09.615
1 13:47:08.895 3 54.813 +0.991 13:49:04.428
2 54.300 +1.082 13:48:03.195 4 54.676 +0.854 13:49:59.104
3 53.447 +0.229 13:48:56.642 5 55.586 +1.764 13:50:54.690
4 53.716 +0.498 13:49:50.358 6 55.759 +1.937 13:51:50.449
5 53.514 +0.296 13:50:43.872 7 53.822 13:52:44.271
6 53.237 +0.019 13:51:37.109 8 53.926 +0.104 13:53:38.197
7 53.218 13:52:30.327 9 54.497 +0.675 13:54:32.694
8 53.320 +0.102 13:53:23.647 10 54.810 +0.988 13:55:27.504
9 53.589 +0.371 13:54:17.236 11 54.654 +0.832 13:56:22.158
10 54.336 +1.118 13:55:11.572 12 54.963 +1.141 13:57:17.121
11 54.862 +1.644 13:56:06.434 13 56.048 +2.226 13:58:13.169
12 54.046 +0.828 13:57:00.480 14 55.013 +1.191 13:59:08.182
13 54.645 +1.427 13:57:55.125
14 54.382 +1.164 13:58:49.507 (17) MATEUS FELIPE KUNZ
1 13:47:12.983
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 2 55.197 +0.519 13:48:08.180
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